
Final Results CEN 80 80 km
( Start: 06:15:00 -  Entries: 7 -  Started: 7 )

Ground Jury: Croke Kevin (IRL) (President), Dunn Brian Colin (IRL) (Technical Delegate), Meszena Reka (HUN)

Veterinary Commission: Lamolle Jean-Marc (BEL) (President), Maza Norbert (HUN), Najmanova Monika (CZE), Patschova Maria

FEI ID 2020_CI_0520 - National Endurance Event - Jazdecký klub NAPOLI, s.r.o. - Samorin (SVK)

09/08/2020

Rank Rider N.
Loop  
Km Arrival

Loop 
Time

Loop 
Speed In Time Rec.Time H.R.

Ride 
Time

Phase 
Speed

Ride 
Speed Rank

Start or 
EliminationPen.

8:21:50 8:26:18 4:28 2:11:1815,994

15,681

55

10:37:58 10:44:35 6:37 3:49:3515,262

16,175

55

12:31:45 12:38:56 7:11 4:56:4517,866 56

1

2

3

15,994 9:06:18

11:24:35

2:06:50

1:31:40

1:07:10

16,557

16,364

17,866

1

1

1
10101 - f - 2009 - Dark Grey -  - 

58

( Intermediate In Time Average: 05:33 - Rank: 3° )

KOHEILAN CALISTA

BAKOS Martin
SVK - 03139 -  - 

35

25

20

1

8:22:31 8:27:05 4:34 2:12:0515,899

15,158

59

10:47:17 10:52:30 5:13 3:57:3014,229

15,464

48

12:45:24 12:56:22 10:58 5:10:2416,461 59

1

2

3

15,899 9:07:05

11:32:30

2:07:31

1:40:12

1:12:54

16,468

14,970

16,461

2

2

2
 -  -  -  -  - 

63

( Intermediate In Time Average: 04:53 - Rank: 2° )

LUCKY BOY STYR EHA

KARPF Lukas
AUT -  - 

35

25

20

2

8:32:38 8:34:41 2:03 2:19:4115,034

14,086

49

11:07:01 11:10:34 3:33 4:15:3412,944

14,521

52

13:05:34 13:10:21 4:47 5:30:3416,000 57

1

2

3

15,034 9:14:41

11:50:34

2:17:38

1:52:20

1:15:00

15,258

13,353

16,000

3

3

3
 -  -  -  -  - 

74

( Intermediate In Time Average: 02:48 - Rank: 1° )

KOHEILAN BIKRAM

BERTA Hedvig
HUN - 49892 -  - 

35

25

20

3

8:46:17 8:54:30 8:13 2:39:3013,166

13,995

55

11:09:10 11:12:14 3:04 4:17:1415,348

14,380

47

13:08:48 13:14:03 5:15 5:33:4815,673 56

1

2

3

13,166 9:34:30

11:52:14

2:31:17

1:34:40

1:16:34

13,881

15,845

15,673

7

4

4
 - m - 2012 - Grey -  - 

56

( Intermediate In Time Average: 05:39 - Rank: 4° )

SAMSHIT

KOPECKA Tereza
CZE - 10026526 - 18/11/1989 - 

35

25

20

4

8:44:05 8:47:53 3:48 2:32:5313,736

13,243

54

11:16:58 11:26:51 9:53 4:31:5112,609

13,662

59

13:26:21 13:44:11 17:50 5:51:2115,094 59

1

2

3

13,736 9:27:53

12:06:51

2:29:05

1:49:05

1:19:30

14,086

13,751

15,094

4

5

5
10601 - C - 2014 - Brown White -  - 

61

( Intermediate In Time Average: 06:51 - Rank: 5° )

KUHAILAN URKUB II-4SK/ KORAL

DRABIKOVA Alexandra
SVK -  - 

35

25

20

5

8:44:08 8:48:03 3:55 2:33:0313,721

13,235

49

11:17:04 11:27:00 9:56 4:32:0012,610

13,661

47

13:26:22 13:44:18 17:56 5:51:2215,120 54

1

2

3

13,721 9:28:03

12:07:00

Irr. Gait [GA]

2:29:08

1:49:01

1:19:22

14,081

13,759

15,120

5

6
10602 - C - 2014 - Chestnut -  - 

60

SPEEDY/SERAF

KLIMENT Lukas
SVK - 08471 -  - 

35

25

20

FTQ

8:44:01 8:49:09 5:08 2:34:0913,623

13,496

56

11:17:13 11:21:45 4:32 4:26:4513,321 54

1

2

3

13,623 9:29:09

Irr. Gait [GA]

2:29:01

1:48:04

14,092

13,880

6

10719 - C - 2013 - Chestnut -  - 

64

AL AKRAM

MAZUROVA Barbora
SVK - 06096 -  - 

35

25

20

FTQ

Show Secretary: Zuccolo Fabio

Endurance Real Time

LIVE RESULTS:

ERTZ www.enduranceonline.it
Powered by



Final Results CEN 60 60 km
( Start: 06:30:00 -  Entries: 5 -  Started: 5 )

Ground Jury: Croke Kevin (IRL) (President), Dunn Brian Colin (IRL) (Technical Delegate), Meszena Reka (HUN)

Veterinary Commission: Lamolle Jean-Marc (BEL) (President), Maza Norbert (HUN), Najmanova Monika (CZE), Patschova Maria

FEI ID 2020_CI_0520 - National Endurance Event - Jazdecký klub NAPOLI, s.r.o. - Samorin (SVK)

09/08/2020

Rank Rider N.
Loop  
Km Arrival

Loop 
Time

Loop 
Speed In Time Rec.Time H.R.

Ride 
Time

Phase 
Speed

Ride 
Speed Rank

Start or 
EliminationPen.

7:49:28 7:51:21 1:53 1:21:2114,751

15,003

42

9:48:27 9:49:58 1:31 2:39:5815,264

15,478

46

11:42:35 11:48:08 5:33 3:52:3516,525 42

1

2

3

14,751 8:31:21

10:29:58

1:19:28

1:17:06

1:12:37

15,101

15,564

16,525

1

1

1
 -  -  -  -  - 

66

( Intermediate In Time Average: 01:42 - Rank: 1° )

ASMINA AL TRESCOL

SVOBODOVA Sabina
CZE -  - 

20

20

20

1

7:49:33 7:52:17 2:44 1:22:1714,584

14,939

51

9:48:31 9:50:39 2:08 2:40:3915,313

15,477

53

11:42:36 11:49:48 7:12 3:52:3616,678 49

1

2

3

14,584 8:32:17

10:30:39

1:19:33

1:16:14

1:11:57

15,085

15,741

16,678

2

2

2
KJ0L1L -  -  -  -  - 

65

( Intermediate In Time Average: 02:26 - Rank: 2° )

EZOP

POSPISILOVA Jana
CZE - G3443 -  - 

20

20

20

2

7:51:02 7:54:09 3:07 1:24:0914,260

14,380

51

9:52:09 9:56:54 4:45 2:46:5414,502

14,712

52

11:54:42 12:02:27 7:45 4:04:4215,424 52

1

2

3

14,260 8:34:09

10:36:54

1:21:02

1:18:00

1:17:48

14,809

15,385

15,424

4

3

3
10387 - f - 2008 - Grey -  - 

68

( Intermediate In Time Average: 03:56 - Rank: 3° )

GAZAL V-12

ONDREJKA Peter
SVK - 04384 -  - 

20

20

20

3

7:50:59 7:54:07 3:08 1:24:0714,266

14,384

49

9:52:08 9:56:51 4:43 2:46:5114,504 57

1

2

3

14,266 8:34:07

Irr. Gait [GA]

1:20:59

1:18:01

14,818

15,381

3

10952 - F - 2015 - Chestnut -  - 

69

KUHAILAN URKUB I-33

ONDREJKOVA Katarina
SVK - 08720 -  - 

20

20

20

FTQ

7:51:05 7:53:07 2:02 1:23:0714,438 521

2

3

14,438 Irr. Gait [GA]1:21:05 14,800

11014 - F - 2015 - Grey -  - 

67

KAMRIA

POHORELCOVA Viktoria
SVK - 07718 -  - 

20

20

20

FTQ

Show Secretary: Zuccolo Fabio

Endurance Real Time

LIVE RESULTS:

ERTZ www.enduranceonline.it
Powered by
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